May 22 2024 (11:45) India Rail Info 1

Champaran Satyagraha Special/04009X - COVR - NR
MB/Moradabad Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
3h Om - 153 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BMKI |Bapudham Motihari 21:12 0 | 0 73 |66 |ECR
2  |SGL Sagauli junction 21:29 21:31 2m |0 |1 21 76 ECR
3 |BTH |Bettiah 21:49 21:51 2m |0 |1 43 |53 |65 |ECR
4  |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 22:33 22:38 5m |0 |1 80 |47 ECR
5 |HIR Harinagar 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 % |73 ECR
6 |BUG |Bagaha 23:21 23:24 3m |0 |1 121 |37 ECR
7 CP| Kaptanganj Junction 01:16 01:21 5m |0 |2 191 |34 NER
8 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 02:30 02:40 10m |1 |2 |230 |63 |84 |NER
9 |BST |Baosti 03:40 03:43 3m |0 |2 293 |71 |91 |NER
10 [MUR |Mankapur Junction 04:34 04:36 2m |0 |2 354 |58 [106 |[NER
11 |GD Gonda Junction 05:05 05:15 10m |1 |2 382 |54 |105 [NER
12 |STP Sitapur Junction 08:13 08:23 10m (0 |2 541 |41 |136 [NER
13 |CH Chandausi Junction 13:57 14:02 5m [0 |2 767 |45 NR

14 |MB Moradabad Junction 15:00 15:15 15m (0 |2 811 |67 [193 |[NR

15 [HPU [Hapur Junction 16:48 16:50 2m |1 |2 |915 |43 |214 |[NR

16 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 17:41 17:43 2m (3 (2 |952 |24 |217 |NR

17 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |18:15 0 |2 |965 |- 207 [NR

May 22 2024 (11:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



